
2023-2024 BUS ROUTE Lisbon Community School -Tony 3rd bus

Tony Baltes RouteTime

6:55 Leave School
7:03 Durgin, Kali
7:03 Ferguson, Kolton, Kinzey &Kira
7:03 Dains, Kinlee, Cael, Beau, Cash
7:03 Lamb, Kaedon
7:11 Rummells, Macie & Kohl PM only 
7:14 Bedell, Colton AM Only
7:20 Kerslake, Jacob
7:21 McLarnan, Jack
7:24 Roberts, Nevaeh & Taveon AM only
7:25 Kruse, Ellie & Emma
7:25 Benson, Isabella 
7:26 Light, Claire
7:27 Nevins Kasey & Ryan
7:28 Stenslands, Isaac-Lincoln,Ella,AJ
7:29 Hartelt, Kendall, Talia

Ronda Gould call in only
Vangen, Wyatt  Kimball, Molly
Blaszczyk, Emma & Lowe, Ava AM

7:30 Jensen, Aiden, Lexe & Landry
7:32 Anderson, Lohgan & Meier

Schumacher, Calder,Collin
Larson, Grant

7:30 Kramer, Scott



7:30
Patterson Brynley,Joel,Allie Kluver Abe & 
Eden

7:33 Santis, Caden-Andrew-Logan-Alea
Sauser,-Tyler-Morgan
Johnson-Teagan-Brock-Kiersten PM ONLY

7:35  Wolfe, Nolan
Wells Elana AM

7:37 Robinson, Luke AM/PM

7:38 Striker- Cael, Cayla
7:38 Silver, Andrew-Kaitlyn, Lauren Turn Around

Guiterrez, Alex, Andrew, Gabi
7:45 Baker, Jake,Brick, Eden, & Beau
7:50 ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

Afternoon bus routes run in reverse from the morning route (1st kid on in AM, 
will be last kid off in PM) buses depart from school at 3:25pm

All times subject to plus or minus five (5) minutes.

NDR=Normally Doesn't Ride


